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CANDIDATO CLASSIFICACAO INSCRICAO IDENTIDADE

ALEXANDRE MARQUES GUIMARAES
ANA CLAUDIA RIBEIRO LEMOS

ANA PAULA CORREIA DOURADO
ANDREY DE OLIVEIRA COSTA
ANGELICA BANNWART LOPES

CASSIO DO PRADO BORGES

DAIANE SOUZA SILVA

DAYANE DE OLIVEIRA GOES

DEYNER RICARDO CARVALHO MIRANDA
DIEGO AGUIRRE MULLER COSTA
DIEIMES RIBEIRO RESENDE

DIONIZIO FELICIO VIEIRA NETO
FERNANDO JESUS NOGARA LISBOA
FILIPI DURAN DE MATTOS

FRANCISCO RODRIGUES LEMES
FREDERICO DE ASSIS LEAL

HELENO VITOR GOMES MARTINS
HUMBERTO FAULLER DE SIQUEIRA
INGRID LUZ GUIMARAES

IRENE ALMEIDA BRASILIENSE SOUZA
ISABEL CRISTINA SILVA SOUZA

JANE CECILIA OLIVEIRA GUIMARAES
JESSICA SILVA NUNES

JESSICA THAIS CANGUSSU LIMA
JESSICA VIEIRA LIMA

JOSE CARLA DA SILVA

KALIELLY VIAMA RODRIGUES RIBEIRO
KARITA KRISTINA SOUSA FREITAS
LASARA KAMILA FERREIRA DE SOUZA
LAZARO FERREIRA CABRAL NETO
LUAN CARLOS DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
LUCIANO DA VEIGA JARDIM

LUIZA KAREN SOARES JONES

MAIARA APARECIDA ALVES

MAIRA REZENDE FRANCO

MARIANA MARQUES CARVALHO MENDES
PEDRO MACHADO VILELA

RAISSA MACEDO ASSIS

RICARDO RODRIGUES DE FREITAS
SUZANE SARNO SOARES

TARCISIO LELES DE PAULA

THAIS DA CRUZ FABIANO

THAISA MICHELLE FERREIRA SANTANA
THALES AUGUSTO FERREIRA QUEIROZ
THAMIRES PRADO MARTINS

VALERIA MARIA DE SOUZA

VALERIA PRADO BRAGA

VALQUIRIA MORAIS LELES DE LIMA
WEDER VICENTE GOUVEIA JUNIOR
WIGOR SOUZA FARIA

1
7
50
34
9
8
35
40
38
15
29
25
4
21
41
22
23
19
5
48
49
2
4
39
26
28
27
24
45
14
20
10
17
13
16
32
6
3
44
18
37
36
46
11
30
47
12
31
33
43

12.431
37.247
49.239

7.436
33.597

9.553
28.199
13.409
32.194
41.616
35.291
47.200
37.743
29.643
17.300
34.951
17.423
40.353
17.301
47.152
31.817
13.038
30.054
32.657

7.134
38.949
27.847
32.600
39.080

3.121

1.754
16.826
13.315
28.195
38.145
20.647
14.494
34.354
12.143

3.982
33.075

5.447
42.684
12.857
24.485
49.465
10.122

9.509
22.078
20.268

4709056-DGPC/GO
5403660-Outros/GO
1163083542-SSP/BA
4793636-DGPC/GO
5084103-Outros/GO
5404786-Outros/GO
5654836-SSP/GO
5368270-Outros/GO
4496970-DGPC/GO
4973065-DGPC/GO
001830467-SSP/MS
5403900-Outros/GO
48213169x-SSP/SP
483286618-SSP/SP
5610760-SSP/GO
5043155-Outros/GO
4737197-DGPC/GO
5632187-SSP/GO
5403639-Outros/GO
5385558-Outros/GO
5625532-SSP/GO
5479711-DGPC/GO
5631823-SSP/GO
939871-SSP/TO
5781934-SSP/GO
5768538-SSP/GO
565482-SSP/GO
5633330-SSP/GO
5189159-Outros/GO
4861655-DGPC/GO
5274663-Outros/GO
4012222-DGPC/GO
5637911-SSP/GO
5711172-SSP/GO
5597952-SSP/GO
5681953-SSP/GO
4560258-DGPC/GO
5538750-Outros/GO
5350142-Outros/GO
5091661-Outros/GO
5570070-SSP/GO
17720672-SSP/MT
5404782-SSP/GO
5188127-SSP/GO
5428665-Outros/GO
47527382-DGPC/GO

5254645-Outros/GO
5301722-SSP/GO
15949396-SSP/MG

1100271251-Forcas Armadas/G(

50|

(*) Vaga adicional - subitem 10.7 do edital 069/2009

(**) Vaga adicional - subitem 10.8 do edital 069/2009



